A
lcon 14
121 2-Inch Recessed
 Trim
less LED
 D
ow
nlights

H2: 5-1/8"
**1-1/4" Max Ceiling Thickness
    for Adjustable Options
Ø1-3/8"
Ø4-3/4"
Ø2-3/4"
Ø1-3/8"
Ø4-3/4"
Ø2-3/4"
Ø1-3/8"
Ø4-3/4"
Ø2-3/4"
Wall WashFixed Adjustable Fixed
Pinhole
Adjustable
Pinhole14121-F 14121-A 14121-14121-WWWW
14121-AP14121-FP
12-1/16"
11-7/8"
7-5/8"

Power Factor: >0.90
System Power: 30.3W
Test Date: 03/2025
Beam Angle 50%: 44.3°
Field Angle 10%: 64.7°
Color Temperature: 3000K
CRI: 90
Lumens Delivered: 3205
CBCP: 6112.6
Power Factor: >0.90
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE
14121-DB-L24-B25-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 25°, 3000K)
14121-DB-L24-B35-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 35°, 3000K)
14121-DB-L24-B55-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 55°, 3000K)
14121-DB-L24-B45-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 45°, 3000K)
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT
1000lm (-L09) : 0.38
1400lm (-L14) : 0.58

Power Factor: >0.90
System Power: 30.3W
Test Date: 03/2025
Beam Angle 50%: 43.0°
Field Angle 10%: 63.2°
Color Temperature: 3000K
CRI: 90
Lumens Delivered: 3660.3
CBCP: 4872.6++
Power Factor: >0.90
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
CANDELA TABULATION
PHOTOMETRY - DOWNLIGHT & ADJUSTABLE
14121-DP-L24-B25-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 25°, 3000K)
14121-DP-L24-B35-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 35°, 3000K)
14121-DP-L24-B55-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 55°, 3000K)
14121-DP-L24-B45-30K-WH-UNI (2400lm, 30W, 45°, 3000K)
MULTIPLIERS
LUMEN OUTPUT
1000lm (-L09) : 0.38
1400lm (-L14) : 0.58